


ANEXO: Postulación se solicita se efectué firma, programa RTM 2020. 
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1 RICARDO ANTONIO PALMA PAVEZ 

2 ALFONSO ENRIQUE MUÑOZ BIZAMA 

3 FERNANDO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ TORO 

4 SOC.COMERCIAL PINOCHET BAEZA LIMITADA 

5 CRISTIAN ENRIQUE GAMONAL OSSES 

6 JORGE ALBERTO ARAVENA MORA 

7 SERGIO ANTONIO GONZALEZ CASTILLO 

8 MARCELA YOVANA PEÑAILILLO RIVAS 

9 DAVID SALVADOR ARCE DÍAZ 

10 JUAN DE DIOS VIZCARRA GOMEZ 

11 JOSE ANTONIO NUÑEZ CAÑAS 

12 SERGIO FELIPE HERNÁNDEZ JARA 

13 FRANCISCO HUGO RETAMAL RAMIREZ 

14 JOSE GENARO DÍAZ CABEZAS 

15 JAVIER IGNACIO DIAZ URRUTIA 

16 LUIS ALBERTO PINOCHET CAMPOS 

17 HECTOR ARNOLDO AGUA YO AGUA YO 

18 MARIA CRISTINA MORALES YAÑEZ 

19 DIEGO ANDRES RIVERA GALLINA 

20 LUIS FELIPE MARIN MARIN 

21 MIRIAN DEL CARMEN TAPIA CANALES 

22 LUIS EDUARDO SALDIAS LEON 

23 RODRIGO ALEJANDRO CABRERA RIQUELME 

24 CARLOS MANUEL CIFUENTES LASTRA 

25 OSCAR ANTONIO PEREIRA PALAVECINOS 

26 MARÍA LILIANA LARA RETAMAL 

27 OTILIANO DEL CARMEN CABRERA MONSALVE 

28 FERNANDO ALEXIS GUZMAN MOLINA 

29 VICTOR MARIO TAPIA MARTÍNEZ 

30 HUGO ENRIQUE GUZMAN GAETE 

31 BELISARIO RODRIGO DIAZ ALMUNA 

32 LUIS OSVALDO GUTIERREZ MARCHANT 

33 CATALINA DEL PILAR TORO SOTO 

34 FLAVIO PAVEZ GONZALEZ 

35 ONORIO DEL CARMEN DIAZ CUBILLOS

36 NANCY MAGDALENA NUÑEZ ARAVENA 

37 MANUEL SEGUNDO BRAVO MARDONES 

38 TRANSPORTES ELIAS ENRIQUE ADASME DÍAZ E.I.R.L 

39 FRANCO MAXIMILIANO LINERO<; í,()N7AI F7 
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MONTO DE NUMERO DE PPUVS : SUBSIDIO CERTIFICADO 

RK9410 $6.890.000 1189 

TX3627 $10.150.000 1190 

RB2840 $8,940.000 1191 

TT7572 $32.030.000 1192 

TD6450 $10.060.000 1193 

RV1529 $6.450.000 1194 

UD3806 $16.190.000 1195 

TS1587 $10,150.000 1196 

TR1516 $17.240.000 1198 

ST4004 $6.840.000 1199 

TX3133 $10.150.000 1200 

SJ1603 $13.360.000 1201 

RL7516 $4,790.000 1202 

TL3079 $9,600.000 1203 

RY3553 $24,820.000 1204 

TZ6700 $11.700.000 1205 

RZ4160 $6.450.000 1206 

TK1261 $22.620.000 1207 

TD7831 $7,580.000 1208 

TR7329 $24.640.000 1209 

UT7800 $25.690.000 1210 

PG9419 $6.890.000 1211 

UB9795 $25.690.000 1212 

XN9709 $42.640.000 1213 

SA4025 $9,010.000 1214 

PS5874 $6.890.000 1215 

TS6596 $28.500.000 1216 

XG3169 $42.640.000 1217 

RK9237 $7.030.000 1218 

XB5345 $24,900.000 1220 

RX8317 $24.820.000 1222 

UK7683 $37.260.000 1223 

TK2877 $10.060.000 1224 

RY3177 $15.980.000 1225 

SH5877 $6.610.000 1226 

TF9586 $7.580.000 1227 

RA1409 $8.940.000 1228 

RP9718 $8.900.000 1230 
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JUAN CONSTANTINO DIAZ RUIZ 

HUMILDE DEL CARMEN ORELLANA NUÑEZ 

VICTOR MANUEL GUTIERREZ SOTO 

JUAN CARLOS VALENZUELA CATALÁN 

ROBERTO IGNACIO OLAVE RAMIREZ 

JUAN MANUEL RAMIREZ HERRERA 

PAULA ANDREA QUEZADA VALDES 

TRANSPORTES MANUEL A. URZUA VALENZUELA E.I.R.L. 

OLGA DEL CARMEN CONTRERAS NORAMBUENA 

LEONARDO ANDRES SALAZAR MORALES 

CAROLINA ARACELI GALLARDO FLORES 

BREN DA LUISA NAVARRO GALLARDO 

TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS SANTIAGO LEOPOLDO 
MONDACA TAPIA 

LUIS URIBE MARTINEZ 

PATRICIO OSVALDO HERNÁNDEZ MANRIQUEZ 

LUIS ALBERTO KREISEL MUÑOZ 

CARLOS HUMBERTO FLORES MAYOR 

CRISTIAN EDUARDO GUZMAN MOLINA 

ALEJANDRO SEGUNDO GÓMEZ HENRIQUEZ 

VICTOR ANDRES ROJAS CABRERA 

SARA ANDREA HERNANDEZ TORO 

JULIO ANTONIO RAMIREZ AVENDAÑO 

CLAUDIO HERNAN ROMERO SANDOVAL 

MARIA ANGELICA POBLETE BARRERA 

MIRIAN LUZ LUNA SOLAR 

BENANCIO DEL CARMEN FUENTES ESP1NOZA 

TRANSPORTES PEDRO GUERRA MUÑOZ E.I.R.L 

MARCELO RAUL FUENTES CACERES 

JOSE WASHINGTON BASTIAS OLIVARES 

VERONICA DEL CARMEN GARRIDO CANCINO 

LUIS FILIDOR VERGARA MANCILLA 

MARINA ANGELICA SOTO CAMPOS 

MARCE LINO HUMBERTO SEPULVEDA GAJARDO 

JULIO ISAAC VERDUGO MALDONADO 

HUMBERTO ENRIQUE MORALES ARANEDA 

MARIO INALDY SOTO MUÑOZ 

TRANSPORTES CATALINA DEL PILAR TORO SOTO E.I.R.L. 

EMPRESA TRANSPORTES CEBRA LIMITADA 

CUPERT1NO ANDRES REYES CAMPOS 

PAULINA SILVA SAAVEDRA 

COMERCIAL JOSE LUIS PONC:F c_1 JARF7 l=IRI 
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VF3741 

VC2995 

UZ4941 

TV5591 

UK4402 

SR2882 

SS4021 

SX2086 

VE5924 

VG3766 

TL8498 

UB5860 

RY3105 

TX3651 

SG1694 

TL7972 

XR7496 

VY1260 

PY1403 

VB7836 

RC2450 

SD4962 

UK8064 

UC9164 

UJ2110 

VF2667 

RH8956 

XH5099 

XE8867 

YV2288 

YK4615 

SS4019 

TV3678 

TJ9603 

XA2103 

RD6737 

TR2266 

TG1327 

VGS727 

SZ8102 
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MONTO DE 
SUBSIDIO 

$37.060.000 

$28.500.000 

$11.620.000 

$6.300.000 

$14.110.000 

$13.360.000 

$4.510.000 

$12.090.000 

$37.060.000 

$48.630.000 

$36.210.000 

$9.320.000 

$24.820.000 

$37.260.000 

$4.510.000 

$9.600.000 

$44.360.000 

$32.380.000 

$6.890.000 

$30.780.000 

$6.890.000 

$8.900.000 

$19.760.000 

$25.690.000 

$17.970.000 

$30.780.000 

$4.810.000 

$32.790.000 

$38.250.000 

$39.440.000 

$39.440.000 

$6.330.000 

$32.030.000 

$30,780.000 

$30.780.000 

$4.810.000 

$24.370.000 

$10.150.000 

$42.350.000 

$9.400.000 
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